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004K 837D TESIA-PCI CORP Eric Kirnbauer ekirnbauer@tesia.com (631) 730-1306

005H 837D Netwerkes.com Amy Davies amy.davies@netwerkes.com (262) 523-3600 YES

005S 837D Nordic Technologies Cathy Kowicki ckowicki@nordictechnologies.com (810) 227-3170 YES

006N 837D EDI HEALTH GROUP JAMEN TABESH JAMEN@DENTALXCHANGE.COM (877) 932-2567 YES

00EN 837D Claims Processing Service(Dental) DAWN BEZIO dawn.bezio@cpsedi.com (888) 255-7293

00JH 837D Electronic Svcs Techmologies Joe Williams Jwilliams@electronicservicestech.com (313) 341-1821 YES

00MR 837D Ingham Co HD Kathy Diskey diskey@ingham.org (517) 887-4499

00NF 837D Netwerkes.com Amy Davies amy.davies@netwerkes.com (262) 523-3600 NO

00VJ 837D Affiliated Netwerk Services Susan Anderson Susan@recsi.com (888) 888-6504 YES
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